
Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                    

                      2017 Liberty Mtn. 5k Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                           March 4, 2017 9:00AM 

  Weather:  35 degrees, sunny, wind 5-10 mph                                       

                                       

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Chase Hudson          622  18 M Rustburg        VA   20:12   20:12  6:31  

    2 Paul Messerly         617  23 M Lynchburg       VA   21:31   21:08  6:49  

    3 Jonathan Baum         631  42 M Lynchburg       VA   21:17   21:16  6:52  

    4 Ricky Bowman          596  26 M Gladys          VA   21:45   21:37  6:59  

    5 Kc Horne              588  20 M Harpersville    AL   22:08   22:07  7:08  

    6 Haakon Nelson         644  20 M Wilmington      OH   22:27   22:27  7:15  

    7 Cody Hughes           602  25 M Lynchburg       VA   22:58   22:53  7:23  

    8 Benjamin Groski       561  23 M Lynchburg       VA   23:08   23:01  7:26  

    9 Brandon Bowman        597  21 M Gladys          VA   23:20   23:11  7:29  

   10 Brittany McGilberry   623  23 F Lynchburg       VA   23:30   23:30  7:35  

   11 Leah Hurt             530  20 F Lynchburg       VA   23:41   23:32  7:36  

   12 Ross Meyer            638  37 M Lynchburg       VA   23:47   23:45  7:40  

   13 Chelsey Horkman       591  30 F Lynchburg       VA   23:52   23:47  7:41  

   14 Darrell Wargo         513  48 M Lynchburg       VA   24:30   24:30  7:54  

   15 Kevin McGann          564  20 M Phillipsburg    NJ   24:57   24:45  8:00  

   16 Andrew Snyder         527  20 M Lynchburg       VA   24:55   24:53  8:02  

   17 Aaron Tuck            544  20 M Moneta          VA   25:10   25:09  8:07  

   18 Zach Hunn             594  24 M Lynchburg       VA   25:18   25:12  8:08  

   19 Levi Schiefer         598  19 M Wilson          NC   25:16   25:12  8:08  

   20 Eric Ward             550  41 M Forest          VA   25:21   25:17  8:10  

   21 Joshua Yeoman         647  33 M Lynchburg       VA   25:41   25:28  8:13  

   22 David Hixson          604  17 M Lynchburg       VA   25:58   25:30  8:14  

   23 Abby Quigg            600  21 F Lynchburg       VA   25:38   25:37  8:16  

   24 Micah Burnham         651  19 M Lynchburg       VA   25:43   25:38  8:16  

   25 John Gillum           629  35 M Lynchburg       VA   25:52   25:51  8:21  

   26 Eli Blanks            547  14 M Lynchburg       VA   26:17   25:55  8:22  

   27 Kevin Betsch          549  22 M Waxhaw          NC   26:05   25:57  8:23  

   28 Dakota Blanks         548  30 M Lynchburg       VA   26:38   26:15  8:28  

   29 Jefferson Freed       595  22 M Lynchburg       VA   26:31   26:31  8:33  

   30 Nathaniel Goodman     569  21 M Lynchburg       VA   26:43   26:34  8:35  

   31 Connor Anderson       593  21 M Chesapeake      VA   26:44   26:35  8:35  

   32 Victoria Dissmore     567  19 F Lynchburg       VA   26:46   26:37  8:35  

   33 Casey Allen           624  14 F Altavista       VA   26:41   26:38  8:36  

   34 Natalie Andrusky      560  26 F Evington        VA   26:42   26:40  8:36  

   35 Sibande Sibande       551  36 M Lynchburg       VA   26:52   26:52  8:40  

   36 Evan Hall             626  24 M Lynchburg       VA   27:13   27:09  8:46  

   37 Kendal Ryle           601  21 F Media           PA   27:21   27:17  8:48  

   38 Jack Hoover           558  22 M Statesville     NC   27:35   27:27  8:52  

   39 Stephen Muller        570  48 M Forest          VA   27:37   27:30  8:53  

   40 Paul Mignard          636  39 M Lynchburg       VA   27:57   27:33  8:53  

   41 Chloe Moretz          568  20 F Vilas           NC   28:17   27:53  9:00  

   42 William Belskus       652  21 M Scottsdale      AZ   28:00   27:53  9:00  

   43 Travis Perkins        543  20 M Powhatan        VA   29:16   29:03  9:23  

   44 Felix Lopez           637  64 M Lynchburg       VA   29:08   29:06  9:24  

   45 Zachary King          542  21 M Powhatan        VA   29:19   29:07  9:24  

   46 Kelsee Moore          581  22 F Turlock         CA   29:25   29:08  9:24  

   47 Katherine Clark       566  20 F Cumming         GA   29:21   29:12  9:25  

   48 Zane Richer           645  20 M Lynchburg       VA   29:34   29:33  9:32  

   49 Joel Field            533  23 M Roanoke         VA   29:56   29:53  9:39  

   50 Leeanna Early         582  24 F Lynchburg       VA   30:29   30:12  9:45  

   51 Charles Gilbert       583  33 M Lynchburg       VA   30:17   30:14  9:46  



   52 Sarah Morris          516  27 F Lynchburg       VA   30:38   30:22  9:48  

   53 Daniel Kelly          517  24 M Lynchburg       VA   30:38   30:22  9:48  

   54 Makena Bonheim        521  18 F Lynchburg       VA   30:28   30:24  9:49  

   55 Hannah Quigg          520  19 F Lynchburg       VA   30:28   30:24  9:49  

   56 Jonathan Hassler      611  20 M Durham          NC   30:35   30:29  9:50  

   57 Sarah Hollar          585  24 F Lynchburg       VA   30:47   30:31  9:51  

   58 Mitchell Dieudonne    634  25 M Lynchburg       VA   30:47   30:31  9:51  

   59 Curtis McDaniels      643  30 M Lynchburg       VA   30:58   30:51  9:58  

   60 Ellie Karle           655  22 F Lynchburg       VA   31:35   31:11 10:04  

   61 Stephanie Schuler     615  22 F Lynchburg       VA   31:52   31:28 10:09  

   62 Bethany Hixson        641  23 F Lynchburg       VA   32:08   31:39 10:13  

   63 Jonathan Hixson       606  21 M Lynchburg       VA   32:08   31:41 10:13  

   64 Cassie Hanson         529  20 F Lynchburg       VA   31:43   31:41 10:14  

   65 Leah Jones            610  23 F Lynchburg       VA   32:00   31:56 10:18  

   66 David Mihailovich     577  23 M Lynchburg       VA   32:10   31:57 10:19  

   67 Ruth Blanks           546  30 F Lynchburg       VA   32:21   32:00 10:20  

   68 Seth King             592  37 M Goode           VA   32:39   32:27 10:28  

   69 Aman Dhonde           599  19 M Lynchburg       VA   32:38   32:35 10:31  

   70 Nigel Ward            519  28 M Lynchburg       VA   32:49   32:36 10:31  

   71 Jennifer Epps         648  39 F Halifax         VA   32:54   32:39 10:32  

   72 Beverly Schreiber     554  53 F Gladys          VA   33:30   33:15 10:44  

   73 Matthew Anderson      646  20 M Elm City        NC   33:34   33:23 10:46  

   74 Richard Dolan         576  58 M Southern Pines  NC   33:40   33:30 10:49  

   75 Faith Perry           616  19 F Lynchburg       VA   34:01   33:39 10:52  

   76 Skip Galt             628  57 M Rustburg        VA   33:54   33:44 10:53  

   77 Monica Noffsinger     538  20 F Rocky Mount     VA   34:05   33:53 10:56  

   78 Ronda Carroll         515  46 F Forest          VA   34:19   34:11 11:02  

   79 Beth Roose            532  20 F Williamsburg    VA   34:39   34:19 11:04  

   80 Gregory Mills         531  22 M Evington        VA   34:41   34:20 11:05  

   81 Amanda Addington      578  20 F Manassas        VA   34:31   34:30 11:08  

   82 Duane Stever          579  21 M Forest          VA   34:30   34:30 11:08  

   83 Dave Black            639  64 M Nelson          VA   34:52   34:44 11:12  

   84 Elizabeth Hixson      607  24 F Lynchburg       VA   35:14   34:47 11:14  

   85 Anna Hixson           605  19 F Lynchburg       VA   35:16   34:48 11:14  

   86 Lydia Rehrer          534  24 F Lynchburg       VA   35:38   35:16 11:23  

   87 Azariah Clements      620  20 M Lexington       VA   35:32   35:16 11:23  

   88 Andrew Slater         535  25 M Lynchburg       VA   35:38   35:16 11:23  

   89 Lauren Grow           618  20 F Lynchburg       VA   35:32   35:16 11:23  

   90 Paul Boucher          524  64 M Merritt Island  FL   35:50   35:29 11:27  

   91 Elaine Maddy          630  48 F Rustburg        VA   35:49   35:30 11:27  

   92 Megan Schmidt         621  21 F Lynchburg       VA   35:46   35:30 11:28  

   93 Sarah Robinson        563  19 F Lakeland        FL   35:40   35:38 11:30  

   94 Lauren Housel         528  21 F Lynchburg       VA   35:41   35:39 11:30  

   95 Austin Witt           541  22 M Camp Verde      AZ   35:59   35:46 11:33  

   96 Amber Tiller          545  21 F Buchanan        VA   36:09   35:51 11:34  

   97 Julie Barber          559  41 F Madison Heights VA   36:24   36:09 11:40  

   98 Rebecca Schreiber     555  21 F Gladys          VA   36:29   36:14 11:42  

   99 Kathryn Rooney        523  19 F Sandy Hook      VA   36:52   36:33 11:48  

  100 Brittany Cornelius    525  21 F Ruther Glen     VA   37:01   36:42 11:51  

  101 Effiemae Hillier      562  22 F South Point     OH   36:59   36:53 11:54  

  102 Emily Martin          656  23 F Lynchburg       VA   37:01   36:56 11:55  

  103 Jen Pollard           642  40 F Suffolk         VA   37:12   36:59 11:56  

  104 Kelli Yuzon           571  39 F Forest          VA   37:34   37:17 12:02  

  105 Arielle Hughes        603  25 F Lynchburg       VA   38:21   38:14 12:20  

  106 K. W. Isaac Seo       640  36 M Lynchburg       VA   40:08   39:42 12:49  

  107 Michelle White        649  47 F Chase City      VA   40:02   39:47 12:50  

  108 Ian Dutkus            580  24 M Lynchburg       VA   40:06   39:50 12:51  

  109 Alexis Stubbs         627  19 F Indian Trail    NC   39:58   39:50 12:51  

  110 Gerry Anderson        632  43 M lynchburg       VA   40:17   39:58 12:54  

  111 Justin Angle          653  25 M Lynchburg       VA   41:19   40:53 13:12  



  112 Samantha Leigh        536  28 F Lynchburg       VA   41:06   41:02 13:15  

  113 Jean Turner           633  47 F Amherst         VA   41:26   41:06 13:16  

  114 Jessica Foss          654  24 F Lynchburg       VA   41:56   41:30 13:23  

  115 Bailey Thomas         650   9 F Evington        VA   41:55   41:38 13:26  

  116 Anthony Miller        518  45 M Madison Heights VA   42:12   41:59 13:33  

  117 Steven Crowder        537  35 M Lynchburg       VA   42:52   42:29 13:43  

  118 Joshua Frejosky       565  42 M Lynchburg       VA   42:53   42:30 13:43  

  119 David Bowman          552  51 M Forest          VA   43:45   43:40 14:05  

  120 Trina Tyree           553  41 F Forest          VA   43:45   43:40 14:05  

  121 Katie Harshman        635  30 F Wingina         VA   44:13   44:02 14:13  

  122 Shannon Moyer         556  21 F Rochester       MI   47:13   46:55 15:08  

  123 Ashley Layne          587  26 F Lynchburg       VA   47:32   47:26 15:18  

  124 Alexis Depalmer       514  18 F Spout Spring    VA   50:24   49:57 16:07  

  125 Emily Boucher         522  24 F Lynchburg       VA   50:23   50:02 16:09  

  126 Patrick Dolan         573  16 M Southern Pines  NC   51:08   50:58 16:27  

  127 Stacey Lowe           540  56 F Lynchburg       VA   53:31   53:16 17:11  

  128 Carol Dolan           575  57 F Southern Pines  NC   56:23   56:00 18:04  

  129 Steve Howell          625  64 M Farmville       VA   58:40   58:15 18:48  

  130 Katlyn Isaacson       557  22 F Stuarts Draft   VA 1:24:38 1:24:19 27:12  

 

 

                      2017 Liberty Mtn. 5k Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                           March 4, 2017 9:00AM                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Chase Hudson         18 Rustburg           VA   20:12   20:12  6:30  

    2 Jonathan Baum        42 Lynchburg          VA   21:17   21:16  6:51  

    3 Paul Messerly        23 Lynchburg          VA   21:31   21:08  6:48  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Brittany McGilberry  23 Lynchburg          VA   23:30   23:30  7:34  

    2 Leah Hurt            20 Lynchburg          VA   23:41   23:32  7:35  

    3 Chelsey Horkman      30 Lynchburg          VA   23:52   23:47  7:40  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        48 Lynchburg          VA   24:30   24:30  7:53  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Beverly Schreiber    53 Gladys             VA   33:30   33:15 10:42  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

       NO FINISHERS 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1   115 Bailey Thomas         9 Evington     VA   41:55   41:38  



 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    19 Levi Schiefer        19 Wilson       NC   25:16   25:12  

    2    22 David Hixson         17 Lynchburg    VA   25:58   25:30  

    3    24 Micah Burnham        19 Lynchburg    VA   25:43   25:38  

    4    26 Eli Blanks           14 Lynchburg    VA   26:17   25:55  

    5    69 Aman Dhonde          19 Lynchburg    VA   32:38   32:35  

    6   126 Patrick Dolan        16 Southern Pin NC   51:08   50:58  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    32 Victoria Dissmore    19 Lynchburg    VA   26:46   26:37  

    2    33 Casey Allen          14 Altavista    VA   26:41   26:38  

    3    54 Makena Bonheim       18 Lynchburg    VA   30:28   30:24  

    4    55 Hannah Quigg         19 Lynchburg    VA   30:28   30:24  

    5    75 Faith Perry          19 Lynchburg    VA   34:01   33:39  

    6    85 Anna Hixson          19 Lynchburg    VA   35:16   34:48  

    7    93 Sarah Robinson       19 Lakeland     FL   35:40   35:38  

    8    99 Kathryn Rooney       19 Sandy Hook   VA   36:52   36:33  

    9   109 Alexis Stubbs        19 Indian Trail NC   39:58   39:50  

   10   124 Alexis Depalmer      18 Spout Spring VA   50:24   49:57  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Ricky Bowman         26 Gladys       VA   21:45   21:37  

    2     5 Kc Horne             20 Harpersville AL   22:08   22:07  

    3     6 Haakon Nelson        20 Wilmington   OH   22:27   22:27  

    4     7 Cody Hughes          25 Lynchburg    VA   22:58   22:53  

    5     8 Benjamin Groski      23 Lynchburg    VA   23:08   23:01  

    6     9 Brandon Bowman       21 Gladys       VA   23:20   23:11  

    7    15 Kevin McGann         20 Phillipsburg NJ   24:57   24:45  

    8    16 Andrew Snyder        20 Lynchburg    VA   24:55   24:53  

    9    17 Aaron Tuck           20 Moneta       VA   25:10   25:09  

   10    18 Zach Hunn            24 Lynchburg    VA   25:18   25:12  

   11    27 Kevin Betsch         22 Waxhaw       NC   26:05   25:57  

   12    29 Jefferson Freed      22 Lynchburg    VA   26:31   26:31  

   13    30 Nathaniel Goodman    21 Lynchburg    VA   26:43   26:34  

   14    31 Connor Anderson      21 Chesapeake   VA   26:44   26:35  

   15    36 Evan Hall            24 Lynchburg    VA   27:13   27:09  

   16    38 Jack Hoover          22 Statesville  NC   27:35   27:27  

   17    42 William Belskus      21 Scottsdale   AZ   28:00   27:53  

   18    43 Travis Perkins       20 Powhatan     VA   29:16   29:03  

   19    45 Zachary King         21 Powhatan     VA   29:19   29:07  

   20    48 Zane Richer          20 Lynchburg    VA   29:34   29:33  

   21    49 Joel Field           23 Roanoke      VA   29:56   29:53  

   22    53 Daniel Kelly         24 Lynchburg    VA   30:38   30:22  

   23    56 Jonathan Hassler     20 Durham       NC   30:35   30:29  

   24    58 Mitchell Dieudonne   25 Lynchburg    VA   30:47   30:31  

   25    63 Jonathan Hixson      21 Lynchburg    VA   32:08   31:41  

   26    66 David Mihailovich    23 Lynchburg    VA   32:10   31:57  

   27    70 Nigel Ward           28 Lynchburg    VA   32:49   32:36  

   28    73 Matthew Anderson     20 Elm City     NC   33:34   33:23  

   29    80 Gregory Mills        22 Evington     VA   34:41   34:20  

   30    82 Duane Stever         21 Forest       VA   34:30   34:30  

   31    87 Azariah Clements     20 Lexington    VA   35:32   35:16  

   32    88 Andrew Slater        25 Lynchburg    VA   35:38   35:16  

   33    95 Austin Witt          22 Camp Verde   AZ   35:59   35:46  

   34   108 Ian Dutkus           24 Lynchburg    VA   40:06   39:50  

   35   111 Justin Angle         25 Lynchburg    VA   41:19   40:53  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    23 Abby Quigg           21 Lynchburg    VA   25:38   25:37  



    2    34 Natalie Andrusky     26 Evington     VA   26:42   26:40  

    3    37 Kendal Ryle          21 Media        PA   27:21   27:17  

    4    41 Chloe Moretz         20 Vilas        NC   28:17   27:53  

    5    46 Kelsee Moore         22 Turlock      CA   29:25   29:08  

    6    47 Katherine Clark      20 Cumming      GA   29:21   29:12  

    7    50 Leeanna Early        24 Lynchburg    VA   30:29   30:12  

    8    52 Sarah Morris         27 Lynchburg    VA   30:38   30:22  

    9    57 Sarah Hollar         24 Lynchburg    VA   30:47   30:31  

   10    60 Ellie Karle          22 Lynchburg    VA   31:35   31:11  

   11    61 Stephanie Schuler    22 Lynchburg    VA   31:52   31:28  

   12    62 Bethany Hixson       23 Lynchburg    VA   32:08   31:39  

   13    64 Cassie Hanson        20 Lynchburg    VA   31:43   31:41  

   14    65 Leah Jones           23 Lynchburg    VA   32:00   31:56  

   15    77 Monica Noffsinger    20 Rocky Mount  VA   34:05   33:53  

   16    79 Beth Roose           20 Williamsburg VA   34:39   34:19  

   17    81 Amanda Addington     20 Manassas     VA   34:31   34:30  

   18    84 Elizabeth Hixson     24 Lynchburg    VA   35:14   34:47  

   19    86 Lydia Rehrer         24 Lynchburg    VA   35:38   35:16  

   20    89 Lauren Grow          20 Lynchburg    VA   35:32   35:16  

   21    92 Megan Schmidt        21 Lynchburg    VA   35:46   35:30  

   22    94 Lauren Housel        21 Lynchburg    VA   35:41   35:39  

   23    96 Amber Tiller         21 Buchanan     VA   36:09   35:51  

   24    98 Rebecca Schreiber    21 Gladys       VA   36:29   36:14  

   25   100 Brittany Cornelius   21 Ruther Glen  VA   37:01   36:42  

   26   101 Effiemae Hillier     22 South Point  OH   36:59   36:53  

   27   102 Emily Martin         23 Lynchburg    VA   37:01   36:56  

   28   105 Arielle Hughes       25 Lynchburg    VA   38:21   38:14  

   29   112 Samantha Leigh       28 Lynchburg    VA   41:06   41:02  

   30   114 Jessica Foss         24 Lynchburg    VA   41:56   41:30  

   31   122 Shannon Moyer        21 Rochester    MI   47:13   46:55  

   32   123 Ashley Layne         26 Lynchburg    VA   47:32   47:26  

   33   125 Emily Boucher        24 Lynchburg    VA   50:23   50:02  

   34   130 Katlyn Isaacson      22 Stuarts Draf VA 1:24:38 1:24:19  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    12 Ross Meyer           37 Lynchburg    VA   23:47   23:45  

    2    21 Joshua Yeoman        33 Lynchburg    VA   25:41   25:28  

    3    25 John Gillum          35 Lynchburg    VA   25:52   25:51  

    4    28 Dakota Blanks        30 Lynchburg    VA   26:38   26:15  

    5    35 Sibande Sibande      36 Lynchburg    VA   26:52   26:52  

    6    40 Paul Mignard         39 Lynchburg    VA   27:57   27:33  

    7    51 Charles Gilbert      33 Lynchburg    VA   30:17   30:14  

    8    59 Curtis McDaniels     30 Lynchburg    VA   30:58   30:51  

    9    68 Seth King            37 Goode        VA   32:39   32:27  

   10   106 K. W. Isaac Seo      36 Lynchburg    VA   40:08   39:42  

   11   117 Steven Crowder       35 Lynchburg    VA   42:52   42:29  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    67 Ruth Blanks          30 Lynchburg    VA   32:21   32:00  

    2    71 Jennifer Epps        39 Halifax      VA   32:54   32:39  

    3   104 Kelli Yuzon          39 Forest       VA   37:34   37:17  

    4   121 Katie Harshman       30 Wingina      VA   44:13   44:02  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    20 Eric Ward            41 Forest       VA   25:21   25:17  

    2    39 Stephen Muller       48 Forest       VA   27:37   27:30  

    3   110 Gerry Anderson       43 lynchburg    VA   40:17   39:58  

    4   116 Anthony Miller       45 Madison Heig VA   42:12   41:59  

    5   118 Joshua Frejosky      42 Lynchburg    VA   42:53   42:30  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    78 Ronda Carroll        46 Forest       VA   34:19   34:11  

    2    91 Elaine Maddy         48 Rustburg     VA   35:49   35:30  

    3    97 Julie Barber         41 Madison Heig VA   36:24   36:09  

    4   103 Jen Pollard          40 Suffolk      VA   37:12   36:59  

    5   107 Michelle White       47 Chase City   VA   40:02   39:47  

    6   113 Jean Turner          47 Amherst      VA   41:26   41:06  

    7   120 Trina Tyree          41 Forest       VA   43:45   43:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    74 Richard Dolan        58 Southern Pin NC   33:40   33:30  

    2    76 Skip Galt            57 Rustburg     VA   33:54   33:44  

    3   119 David Bowman         51 Forest       VA   43:45   43:40  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   127 Stacey Lowe          56 Lynchburg    VA   53:31   53:16  

    2   128 Carol Dolan          57 Southern Pin NC   56:23   56:00  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    44 Felix Lopez          64 Lynchburg    VA   29:08   29:06  

    2    83 Dave Black           64 Nelson       VA   34:52   34:44  

    3    90 Paul Boucher         64 Merritt Isla FL   35:50   35:29  

    4   129 Steve Howell         64 Farmville    VA   58:40   58:15  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 


